Critique Schedule- Belton Festival 3/9/24

Unit Name

Maple Park Middle School
Harrisonville High School

Hillcrest High School

Winnetonka High School JV
Cameron High School Winter Guard
Oak Park High School Winter Guard
Lathrop Winterguard

Lee's Summit West Winter Guard
Staley High School

Winnetonka High School Varsity
Divine Light

Warrensburg HS Winter Guard
Andesine of Central Missouri

Classification

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Novice
Scholastic Novice
Scholastic Novice
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Independent Regional A
Scholastic AA
Independent A

Critique Time
430
430
430
440
440
440
450
450
450
500
500
500
510



